Period of completion Thirty (30) Days. Exclusive of mobilization period from 

the date of issue of work order  
v. Mobilization period Fifteen (15) days from date of issue of work order. 
vi. Estimated cost  LUM SUM 
vii. Cost of Tender 

Document 
Rs. 1,800/- Inclusive of GST (Rupees One Thousand 
Eight Hundred  Only) 

To be remitted through NEFT/RTGS to the bank 
account mentioned herein below and copy of payment 
document electronic receipt/UTR must be attached in 
Technical Bid. 

Remittance of the above amount to DCI account shall 
be confirmed with treasury@dcil.co.in and

[...]

Document and/or EMD as may be applicable and 
required amount of the NIT, the Bid will not be 
accepted.  

The Cost of Tender Document is non-refundable. 
Tenders submitted without the cost of tender 
documents shall be summarily rejected. 

viii. Earnest money deposit
(EMD) 

Rs. 3,46,500/- (Rupees Three Lakh Forty Six 
Thousand Five Hundred  Only)  

To be remitted through NEFT/RTGS to the bank 

DREDGING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 

PROJECT OFFICE: KANDLA 
1ST FLOOR, PLOT C -46, NU-10/B, 

GAYATRI MANDIR ROAD, SHAKTINAGAR, 
LANDMARK: OSLO CIRCLE, GANDHIDHAM-370201 

E – MAIL ID: